Rangliste Volksbikerennen Altstatten vom 14.06.2015

U15

Rang
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99
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a1
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37

18

237
227
89

321
197

137

277
87

274

14

69

Name
Stiven Thir

Dal Farra Loris

Stillhart Pascal
Sommer Lars
Tasinato Marco

Spiess Dave

Schneider Philipp
Nufer Cla-Ursin
Rohner Silvano
Schmid Vera

Wiedmann Tamara

Halter Jean-Luc
Goldi Nicole

Cotti Colin
Klaiber Giara

Hammerle Sven
Betl Andrin
Walter Andrin
Faessler Simon

Tomasini Diego
Wildhaber Niklas

Weder Justin
Cadalbert Flavio

Egle Julian
Sonnweber Philipp
Harangozo Desere

Keller Sina
Venier Eva-Maria

Matt Valentina

Zuberbihler Sandro
Fassler Susanne

Auf Der Klamm
Jordana
Hassler Larina

Hinder Julian

Jg
2001

2001

2001
2002
2002

2001

2002
2001
2001
2002

2001

2002
2002

2002
2001

2002
2002
2002
2001

2002
2002

2002
2002

2001
2002
2001

2001
2002

2001

2001
2002

2002
2002

2002

Ort

Berneck
Bendern

Fontnas
Andwil
Thal

Kriessern

Arbon
Sedrun
Zihlschlacht
Marbach

Haiming

Herisau
Sennwald

Thal
Altstatten

Hochst
Arnegg
Sulgen
Weissbad

Oberriet
Walenstadtberg

Diepoldsau
Chur

Donat
Schoénwies
Hoéchst

Steinach
Schonwies

Schoénwies

Rorschacherberg
Weissbad

Haiming
Chur

Fussach

Team
bsk graf Rollmat MTB
Team

RV Schaan
Liechtenstein

RV Buchs/kbike.ch

RMC Gossau
bischibikes/kopierpapier.c
h/RV Altenrhein

Pink Gili Swiss / VC
Altstatten

RV Arbon
SST Surslva
fehr-velos.ch

Pink Gili Swiss / VC
Altstatten

Haibike Racing Team
Haiming

RMC Gossau

Lindi Bike Race Team/
RV Buchs

bskGraf-ROLLMAT MTB
Team

Pink Gili Junioren/ VC
Altstatten

RV Dornbirn
RMC Gossau
Intersport REBI

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

RSS Rheintal

Suso-Bike Team
Walenstadt

bsk Graf/MTB Rollmat
Team

Cycling Project
Bike4Fun/ESV Chur
Cycling Project

sk schénwies

RV Dornbirn-CIC
Radsport

RV Arbon

Skoda Falch Radteam
Schoénwies

Skoda Falch Radteam
Schoénwies

Bischi Bike

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Hai Bike Racing Team
Haiming

Cycling Project / VC
Surselva

Union RV Dornbirn

1
02:51.5

02:522

02:53.1
02:527
02:51.9

02:53.4

02:54.3
02:578
03:08.1
03:026

03:01.9

03:008
03:04.1

02:58.2

03:02.4

02:56.6
03:07.9
03:11.7
03:10.3

03:02.4
03:125

03:06.6

03:20.0

03:20.4
03:18.6
03:10.3

03:21.1
03:21.0

03:25.0

03:16.7
03:234

03:238

03:245

03:08.8

2
07:26.2

07:27.7

07:26.3
07:26.8
07:37.8

07:36.6

07:49.2
07:50.0
07:59.6
08:12.1

08:13.3

08:06.4
08:10.3

08:18.9

08:20.0

08:095
08:04.9
08:39.2
08:32.6

08:39.9
08:42.2

08:38.9

08:38.8

08:38.7
08:58.6
09:08.9

09:19.0
09:19.0

09:15.7

08:59.3
09:44.4

09:32.4

09:41.7

11:50.6

3
07:33.4

07:31.9

07:36.1
07:36.0
07:50.0

07:56.0

07:456
07:50.4
08:08.3
08:15.4

08:15.9

08:25.7
08:16.1

08:18.1

08:22.1

08:24.4
08:31.3
08:555
08:48.6

08:59.2
08:52.0

08:50.9

08:55.0

09:18.3
08:58.8
09:24.2

09:14 .4
09:14 .4

09:27.4

09:39.2
09:46.4

09:58.4

10:44 5

4
07:38.8

07:38.2

07:38.3
07:456
07:37.1

07:30.9

07:55.7
08:036
08:11.1
08:11.2

08:15.9

08:16.1
08:18.8

08:25.7

08:236

08:43.9
08:56.9
08:31.0
08:47.6

08:40.4
08:545

09:05.9

09:03.9

09:35.6
09:37.6
09:31.0

09:285
09:28.8

09:453

09:59.6
10:29.7

10:50.3

11:06.7

Gesamt
25:298

25:30.1

25:337
25:412
25:56.8

25:56.9

26:24.8
26:4138
27:27.0
27:412

27:47.0

27:49.0
27:493

28:00.9
28:08.1

28:143
28:40.9
29:17 4
29:19.1

29:219
29:41:2

29:423
29:57.7

30:53.0
30:535
31:144

31:23.0
31:23.2

31:534

31:54.8
33:2338

33:443
34:57.4

(14:59.4)



